wvv

Anlegezeiten Personenschiffe Wirzburg

WURZBURGER HAFEN GMBH

Liegeplatz
L1

L2

L1

L2

L1

L2
AH12
FH22
AH12R2
L1

L1 R2
FH21
L2

L1
FH22
L2
FH21
L2
FH21a
L1

L2
AH12

AH12R2

Anlegetag
28.04.2024
29.04.2024
29.04.2024
29.04.2024
30.04.2024
30.04.2024
01.05.2024
01.05.2024
01.05.2024
01.05.2024
01.05.2024
01.05.2024
01.05.2024
02.05.2024
02.05.2024
02.05.2024
02.05.2024
02.05.2024
03.05.2024
03.05.2024
03.05.2024
03.05.2024

03.05.2024

Uhrzeit

13:00

09:30

13:00

16:00

13:00

14:00

04:00

08:30

10:30

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:30

05:00

08:30

11:00

13:00

17:00

08:00

08:00

09:00

12:00

12:00

Ablegetag
28-Apr-24
29-Apr-24
29-Apr-24
29-Apr-24
30-Apr-24
30-Apr-24
01-Mai-24
01-Mai-24
01-Mai-24
01-Mai-24
01-Mai-24
01-Mai-24
01-Mai-24
02-Mai-24
02-Mai-24
02-Mai-24
02-Mai-24
02-Mai-24
03-Mai-24
03-Mai-24
03-Mai-24
03-Mai-24

03-Mai-24

Uhrzeit Schiff

18:30

14:30

18:30

22:00

18:30

20:00

14:30

09:00

17:45

19:00

18:00

18:30

18:00

16:00

09:30

15:00

18:30

17:30

18:00

13:30

19:00

19:00

18:00

Viking Ve

Oscar Wilde

Viking Vidar

Swiss Pearl

Viking Tir

Viva Tiara
se-Manon
Travelmarvel Polaris
Travelmarvel Polaris
Reise Riese Prestige
Amavenita

Viking Mimir

Viking Idi

Andrea Il

Emerald Sky
Emerald Sky

Viking Skadi

France

L'Europe

Elegant Lady

Viking Lofn

Scenic Pearl

Amastella



wvv

Anlegezeiten Personenschiffe Wirzburg

WURZBURGER HAFEN GMBH

Liegeplatz
L1 R2
FH21
AH12
L1
FH22
L2

L1 R2
FH21
FH22
L1
AH12
AH12R2
L2

L1 R2
FH22
L1

L1 R2
FH21
L2

L1
AH12
L2

L1

Anlegetag
03.05.2024
03.05.2024
04.05.2024
04.05.2024
04.05.2024
04.05.2024
04.05.2024
04.05.2024
05.05.2024
05.05.2024
05.05.2024
05.05.2024
05.05.2024
05.05.2024
06.05.2024
06.05.2024
06.05.2024
06.05.2024
06.05.2024
07.05.2024
07.05.2024
07.05.2024

07.05.2024

Uhrzeit

12:15

13:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

11:00

13:00

08:30

08:30

09:00

09:00

09:00

10:30

08:30

09:00

11:00

13:00

13:00

05:00

09:00

09:00

12:00

Ablegetag
03-Mai-24
03-Mai-24
04-Mai-24
04-Mai-24
04-Mai-24
04-Mai-24
04-Mai-24
04-Mai-24
05-Mai-24
05-Mai-24
05-Mai-24
05-Mai-24
05-Mai-24
05-Mai-24
06-Mai-24
06-Mai-24
06-Mai-24
06-Mai-24
06-Mai-24
07-Mai-24
07-Mai-24
07-Mai-24

07-Mai-24

Uhrzeit Schiff

17:00

18:30

14:00

19:00

09:30

19:00

15:30

18:30

11:30

19:00

18:30

18:00

19:00

18:30

09:30

19:00

15:30

18:30

18:30

12:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

Monarch Queen
Viking Baldur
TUI Isla
Beatrice

Scenic Crystal
Viking Vali
Scenic Crystal
Viking Skirnir
Joy

Amareina

Viking Idi
Travelmarvel Vega
Viking Vili
Emerald Destiny
Scenic Jade
Viking Bragi
Scenic Jade
Viking Gymir
Viking Ullur
Anna Katharina
Travelmarvel Capella
Viking Magni

Carmen



wvv

Anlegezeiten Personenschiffe Wirzburg

WURZBURGER HAFEN GMBH

Liegeplatz Anlegetag  Uhrzeit  Ablegetag Uhrzeit Schiff

L1 08.05.2024 06:00 08-Mai-24 13:30 Serenade 2

L2 08.05.2024 09:00  08.05.2024 19:00 Viking Modi
AH12 08.05.2024 12:00 08-Mai-24 19:00 Scenic Jasper
AH12R2 08.05.2024 12:15 08-Mai-24 17:00 Monarch Baroness
L1 08.05.2024 13:30 08-Mai-24 18:00 Viking Alsvin

L1 09.05.2024 09:00  10.05.2024 13:30 Nicko Spirit

L2 09.05.2024 12:00  09.05.2024 18:00 A-Rosa Silva

L1 R2 09.05.2024 15:00  09.05.2024 21:00 Viva Tiara

FH22 10.05.2024 08:30  10.05.2024 09:30 Emerald Sun
AH12 10.05.2024 09:00  10.05.2024 19:00 Viking Egdir
AH11 10.05.2024 10:00 10.05.2024 12:00 Treasures

L2 10.05.2024 11:00 10.05.2024 15:00 Emerald Sun
FH21 10.05.2024 12:00 10.05.2024 19:00 Scenic Opal

L1 R2 10.05.2024 12:00 10.05.2024 18:00 Amaprima

FH22 10.05.2024 13:00 10.05.2024 14:00 Avalon Passion
L2 10.05.2024 15:30 11.05.2024 02:30 Avalon Passion
L1 10.05.2024 17:00 11.05.2024 13:00 Rhein Prinzessin
L2 11.05.2024 08:00 11.05.2024 13:00 Elegant Lady

L2 12.05.2024 09:00  12.05.2024 18:30 Viking Alsvin
AH11 12.05.2024 09:30 12.05.2024 14:00 Charles Dickens
L1 12.05.2024 10:00 12.05.2024 18:00 Lady Christina
L1 R2 12.05.2024 11:30 12.05.2024 18:00 Amadeus Imperial

AH12 12.05.2024 12:00 12.05.2024 18:00 Aurora



wvv

Anlegezeiten Personenschiffe Wirzburg

WURZBURGER HAFEN GMBH

Liegeplatz Anlegetag  Uhrzeit  Ablegetag Uhrzeit Schiff

FH21 12.05.2024 13:00 12.05.2024 18:30 Viking Gefjon

L1 13.05.2024 07:00  13.05.2024 20:00 River Adagio

FH21 13.05.2024 13:00 13.05.2024 18:30 Viking Lofn

L1 13.05.2024 22:30  14.05.2024 13:30 Serenade 2

L2 14.05.2024 09:00  14.05.2024 13:00 Amadeus Riva
FH21 14.05.2024 13:00 14.05.2024 18:30 Viking Vali

FH21 15.05.2024 08:30 15.05.2024 09:00 Travelmarvel Vega
FH22 15.05.2024 08:30  15.05.2024 15:00 Emerald Destiny
L1 15.05.2024 10:30 15.05.2024 17:45 Travelmarvel Vega
L1 R2 15.05.2024 12:00 15.05.2024 18:00 Amareina

FH21 15.05.2024 13:00  15.05.2024 18:30 Viking Vili

L2 15.05.2024 13:00 15.05.2024 22:30 A-Rosa Silva
AH12 15.05.2024 13:30  15.05.2024 18:00 Viking Idi

L1 16.05.2024 00:00 17.05.2024 00:00 Beatrice

L1 R2 16.05.2024 08:00  16.05.2024 23:30 River Aria

L2 16.05.2024 09:00  16.05.2024 19:00 Viking Ve

FH21 16.05.2024 13:00 16.05.2024 18:30 Viking Bragi

FH22 17.05.2024 08:30 17.05.2024 09:00 Travelmarvel Capella
L2 17.05.2024 09:00  17.05.2024 19:00 Viking Lif

L1 17.05.2024 10:30 17.05.2024 17:45 Travelmarvel Capella
FH21 17.05.2024 13:00 17.05.2024 18:30 Viking Magni
FH22 18.05.2024 08:30 18.05.2024 09:30 Scenic Jasper

L2 18.05.2024 09:00 18.05.2024 19:00 Viking Tir



wvv

Anlegezeiten Personenschiffe Wirzburg

WURZBURGER HAFEN GMBH

Liegeplatz Anlegetag  Uhrzeit  Ablegetag Uhrzeit Schiff

L1 18.05.2024 11:00  18.05.2024 15:30 Scenic Jasper
FH21 18.05.2024 13:00  18.05.2024 18:30 Viking Modi

FH21 19.05.2024 04:00 19.05.2024 12:30 Avalon Impression
L1 19.05.2024 08:30  19.05.2024 19:00 Amavenita

AH12 19.05.2024 09:00  19.05.2024 18:30 Viking Idi

L1 R2 19.05.2024 09:00 19.05.2024 18:00 Travelmarvel Polaris
L2 19.05.2024 09:00  19.05.2024 19:00 Viking Mimir

AH12 20.05.2024 05:00 20.05.2024 17.00 Compass Empress
L1 20.05.2024 08:00 20.05.2024 18:00 Amadeus Princess
AH12R2 20.05.2024 08:30 20.05.2024 13:00 Thurgau Prestige
FH22 20.05.2024 08:30  20.05.2024 09:30 Scenic Jewel

L2 20.05.2024 09:00  20.05.2024 19:00 Viking Skadi

L1 R2 20.05.2024 11:00 20.05.2024 15:30 Scenic Jewel
FH21 20.05.2024 13:00 20.05.2024 18:30 Viking Egdir

L1 21.05.2024 08:30 21.05.2024 19:00 Amastella

L2 21.05.2024 09:00  21.05.2024 19:00 Viking Baldur
AH12 22.05.2024 09:00  22.05.2024 16:00 Aurora

L2 22.05.2024 09:00 22.05.2024 19:00 Viking Skirnir

L1 22.05.2024 12:00 22.05.2024 19:00 Scenic Crystal

L1 R2 22.05.2024 13:30  22.05.2024 18:00 Viking Alsvin

L2 24.05.2024 09:00  24.05.2024 19:00 Viking Gymir

L1 24.05.2024 11:00  24.05.2024 12:00 Esprit

L1 24.05.2024 12:00 24.05.2024 19:00 Scenic Jade
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Anlegezeiten Personenschiffe Wirzburg

WURZBURGER HAFEN GMBH

Liegeplatz
L1 R2
L1

L1 R2
L2
FH21
L1
AH12
L1 R2
L2
AH12R2
FH21
L2

L1

L1 R2
L1

L2
FH21
AH12
FH22
L1
AH12
AH12R2

FH21

Anlegetag
24.05.2024
24.05.2024
25.05.2024
25.05.2024
26.05.2024
26.05.2024
26.05.2024
26.05.2024
26.05.2024
26.05.2024
26.05.2024
27.05.2024
27.05.2024
27.05.2024
28.05.2024
28.05.2024
28.05.2024
28.05.2024
29.05.2024
29.05.2024
29.05.2024
29.05.2024

29.05.2024

Uhrzeit

12:00

22:30

08:00

08:00

01:30

04:00

07:00

08:00

09:00

13:00

13:00

08:00

13:00

13:30

10:30

12:00

13:00

15:00

08:30

08:30

10:30

12:00

13:00

Ablegetag
25.05.2024
25.05.2024
25.05.2024
25.05.2024
26.05.2024
26.05.2024
26.05.2024
26.05.2024
26.05.2024
26.05.2024
26.05.2024
27.05.2024
27.05.2024
27.05.2024
28.05.2024
28.05.2024
28.05.2024
28.05.2024
29.05.2024
29.05.2024
29.05.2024
29.05.2024

29.05.2024

Uhrzeit Schiff

08:00

14:00

23:30

13:00

08:30

13:30

18:00

18:00

18:30

18:00

18:30

14:30

18:30

14:45

19:00

19:00

18:30

21:00

09:00

19:00

17:45

18:00

18:30

George Eliot

Reise Riese Prestige
River Adagio

Viking Eistla

Victor Hugo

Avalon Imagery Il
Dutch Largo
Monarch Baroness
Viking Alsvin

Spirit of the Rhine
Viking Ve

Amacerto

Viking Lif

Riverside Debussy
Emerald Sun
Treasures

Viking Tir

Viva Tiara
Travelmarvel Polaris
Viking Odin
Travelmarvel Polaris
Amavenita

Viking Mimir
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Anlegezeiten Personenschiffe Wirzburg

WURZBURGER HAFEN GMBH

Liegeplatz
FH22
L1 R2
L2
AH12
L1

L2
FH21
AH11
L2

L1

L1 R2
FH21

L1 R2

Anlegetag
29.05.2024
29.05.2024
29.05.2024
30.05.2024
30.05.2024
30.05.2024
30.05.2024
30.05.2024
31.05.2024
31.05.2024
31.05.2024
31.05.2024

31.05.2024

Uhrzeit

13:00

13:30

15:30

05:00

09:00

12:00

13:00

15:00

09:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

18:00

Ablegetag
29.05.2024
29.05.2024
30.05.2024
30.05.2024
30.05.2024
30.05.2024
30.05.2024
31.05.2024
31.05.2024
31.05.2024
31.05.2024
31.05.2024

01.06.2024

Uhrzeit Schiff

14:00

18:00

02:30

16:00

19:00

18:00

18:30

10:00

19:00

18:00

18:00

18:30

14:00

Avalon Impression
Viking Idi

Avalon Impression
Amina

Viking Gefjon
A-Rosa Silva
Viking Skadi
Zwaan

Viking Vidar
Amastella
Amacerto

Viking Baldur

George Eliot



